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	Department of Human Resources
Kristin Leonard, Procurement Officer
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201
(410) 767-7346
 kristin.leonard@maryland.gov 		     
	
Department of Human Resources
Augustin Ntabaganyimana 
311 W. Saratoga Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201
 

	Department of Human Resources
Candice Edwards
311 W. Saratoga Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201

 
	Department of Human Resources
Scott Moore
Office of the Attorney General
311 W. Saratoga Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201

	Department of Human Resources
Lisa Chernin
311 W. Saratoga Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201
	Department of Human Resources
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Sign-in sheet

	ECDC
Ethiopian Community Development Council Inc.
Bridget Weisenreder,
Resource Development Coordinator
901 Highland Street
Arlington, VA  22204
703 685-0510 ext 222
bweisenreder@ecdcus.org 

	Chrysalis Collaborations
Research for Practice & Policy
Jo Anne Schneider, Principal
703 304-4815
www.chrysaliscollaborations.com 
www.faithandorganizations.umd.edu 
linkedin.com/pub/jo-anne-schneider/8/8b/662

	Baltimore City Community College
Dr. Michele S. Towson,
Director of Grant Development and Institutional Review Board Chair
2901 Liberty Heights Avenue
West Pavilion, room 302
Baltimore MD  21215
410 209-6039
mtowson@bccc.edu 
www.bccc.edu 
	Baltimore City Community College
Doug Weimer Coordinator,
 Community Sites, English Language Services
710 E. Lombard Street
Baltimore, MD  21202
410 986-5426
dweimer@bccc.edu 


	Baltimore City Community College
Yana Cascioffe
710 E. Lombard Street
Baltimore, MD  21202
410 986-3201
ycascioffe@bccc.edu 

	Donna McCleary (on behalf of Circe Trevant/Community Health Nutrition Methods International)
711 Druid Hill
Baltimore
410 428-1236


	International Rescue Committee
Catherine Gichinga, casework supervisor
8719 Colesville Road, 3rd floor
Silver Spring, MD  20910
301 562-8633 ext 220
443-600-1133
Catherine.gichinga@rescue.org  
	



 
